131
AA23L
AA23L-7676-8
AA23L-7676-18
AA23L-7676-24
AA23L-7676-36
AA23L-7676-48
AA(B)30L-1/4

to 5 GPM (19 l/min). Liquid inlet connection available in 1/49 (F) NPT
or BSPT. Wetted parts are polypropylene, stainless steel and Viton.
How to order:
Specify model number.
Example: AA(B)30L-PP
(B) = BSPT
Spray Guns
SPRAY GUNS
ENGLISH
AA30A
Maximum pressure rating of 1,500 PSI (105 bar) with 5 GPM (19 l/min),
200°F (93°C) and 1/49 (F) NPT or BSPT inlet thread. Materials including
Nylon handles and trigger guards, forged brass valve bodies, Buna-N
or Viton® stem seals, Teflon® valve seats and stainless steel working
parts mean long, productive equipment life.
How to order:
Specify model number.
Example: AA(B)30A-1/4
(B) = BSPT
How to order:
Specify model number.
Example: AA23L
How to order:
Specify model number.
Example: AA(B)30L-1/4
(B) = BSPT
GUNJET NUMBER EXTENSION LENGTH
Without Extension
89 (203 mm)
189 (457 mm)
249 (610 mm)
369 (914 mm)
489 (1,219 mm)
GUNJET NUMBER EXTENSION LENGTH
Without Extension
89 (203 mm)
189 (457 mm)
249 (610 mm)
369 (914 mm)
489 (1,219 mm)
See page 135 for extensions.
How to order:
Specify model number.
Example:  (B)PW4000A –
   3/89 inlet and 1/49 outlet
(B)PW4000A-1/4x1/4 –
   1/49 inlet and outlet
(B)PW4000A-3/8x3/8 –
   3/89 inlet and outlet
(B) = BSPT